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401 E Main St / SR 113

(14,690 VPD)

Cartersville, GASITE PLAN | October 26, 2021

0 150 30075
Feet

±

Main Street Commons

D:\
Le

db
ett

er 
Pro

pe
rtie

s\P
ha

se 
I\S

ite
 Pl

an
 M

XD
\LD

-00
03

 - M
ain

 St
ree

t C
om

mo
ns

 Si
te 

Pla
n.m

xd

Main Street Commons
10
101
102
201
205
206
207
208
209
210
301
304
401
501
601
701

Kohl's
Marble Co.
Cartersville Nails
Available 
Your CBD Store 
Supercuts
Benchmark Rehabilitation 
Benchmark Rehabilitation 
Southern
Style & Stash
Available
Shane's BBQ
Steak 'n Shake
Region's Bank
Chili's
IHOP

68,640 SF
1,500 SF
1,500 SF
4,800 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
1,200 SF
3,600 SF
3,500 SF
3,523 SF
8,763 SF
5,447 SF
5,000 SF

Main Street Commons




